Designed for
Food Service Equipment
Dormont.com
REPLACEMENT INSTALLATION KITS
FlexTube Replacement Installation Kits have been specifically designed to replace
damaged internal supply lines on commercial cooking equipment. These kits
are to be used as replacement components for rigid aluminum tubing. FlexTube
corrugated stainless steel tubing will minimize the time spent
to replace these fuel lines.
• Replaces Aluminum Tubing
• Shortens Time Spent on Job Site
• Reduces Assembly Steps (no flaring)
• Increases Technician Productivity
S-D-FLEXTubeSS   1520  © 2018 Dormont
Dormont product specifications in U.S. customary units and metric are approximate and are provided for reference only. For precise measurements, please contact Dormont Technical Service.
Dormont reserves the right to change or modify product design, construction, specifications, or materials without prior notice and without incurring any obligation to make such changes and
modifications on Dormont products previously or subsequently sold. Refer to the owner’s manual for warranty information.
Specifications
Tube Material  Annealed Stainless Steel – 3⁄16" and 1⁄4" OD
Fittings  Designed for use with SAE J512 compression fittings (included)
Threads  3⁄16" OD uses 3⁄8" – 24, 1⁄4" OD uses 7⁄16" – 24
Overall Lengths
Available  12", 18", 24" and 30"
Temperature -40°F to 500°F
Working Pressure 0 to 15 PSIG
USA: T: (800) 367-6668 • F: (724) 733-4808 • Dormont.com
Part Number Description List Price
T3-KIT-12 3/16 x 12" FlexTube Kit $23.15
T3-KIT-18 3/16 x 18" FlexTube Kit $25.36
T3-KIT-24 3/16 x 24" FlexTube Kit $27.56
T3-KIT-30 3/16 x 30" FlexTube Kit $29.77
T4-KIT-12 1/4" x 12" FlexTube Kit $25.36
T4-KIT-18 1/4" x 18" FlexTube Kit $27.56
T4-KIT-24 1/4" x 24" FlexTube Kit $29.77
T4-KIT-30 1/4" x 30" FlexTube Kit $31.97
Each kit is individually packaged for display.
Box Quantity: 6 pieces (same SKU). Minimum order quantity: 6 pieces (same SKU)
Kits Include:
(1) FlexTube
(2) Compression sleeves
(2) Compression nuts
(1) Male nut / sleeve (break-away fitting)
Installation instructions